M
A
XI
M
IZ
E
YO
U

or registered trademarks of their respective owners. PM-00605
METACROSS® RX
ORDERING INFORMATION
METACROSS® RX 0.035" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 135 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020CR BD-L30040CR BD-L30060CR BD-L30080CR BD-L30100CR BD-L30120CR BD-L30150CR BD-L30200CR
4 BD-L40020CR BD-L40040CR BD-L40060CR BD-L40080CR BD-L40100CR BD-L40120CR BD-L40150CR BD-L40200CR
5 BD-L50020CR BD-L50040CR BD-L50060CR BD-L50080CR BD-L50100CR BD-L50120CR BD-L50150CR BD-L50200CR
6 BD-L60020CR BD-L60040CR BD-L60060CR BD-L60080CR BD-L60100CR BD-L60120CR BD-L60150CR BD-L60200CR
7 BD-L70020CR BD-L70040CR BD-L70060CR BD-L70080CR BD-L70100CR BD-L70120CR BD-L70150CR BD-L70200CR
8 BD-L80020CR BD-L80040CR BD-L80060CR BD-L80080CR — — — —
9 BD-L90020CR BD-L90040CR BD-L90060CR BD-L90080CR — — — —
10 BD-LX0020CR BD-LX0040CR BD-LX0060CR BD-LX0080CR — — — —
12 BD-LX2020CR BD-LX2040CR — — — — — —
6Fr
7Fr
METACROSS® RX
METACROSS® OTW
ORDERING INFORMATION
METACROSS® OTW 0.035" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 65 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020SW BD-L30040SW BD-L30060SW BD-L30080SW BD-L30100SW BD-L30120SW BD-L30150SW BD-L30200SW
4 BD-L40020SW BD-L40040SW BD-L40060SW BD-L40080SW BD-L40100SW BD-L40120SW BD-L40150SW BD-L40200SW
5 BD-L50020SW BD-L50040SW BD-L50060SW BD-L50080SW BD-L50100SW BD-L50120SW BD-L50150SW BD-L50200SW
6 BD-L60020SW BD-L60040SW BD-L60060SW BD-L60080SW BD-L60100SW BD-L60120SW BD-L60150SW BD-L60200SW
7 BD-L70020SW BD-L70040SW BD-L70060SW BD-L70080SW BD-L70100SW BD-L70120SW BD-L70150SW BD-L70200SW
8 BD-L80020SW BD-L80040SW BD-L80060SW BD-L80080SW — — — —
9 BD-L90020SW BD-L90040SW BD-L90060SW BD-L90080SW — — — —
10 BD-LX0020SW BD-LX0040SW BD-LX0060SW BD-LX0080SW — — — —
12 BD-LX2020SW BD-LX2040SW — — — — — —
METACROSS® OTW 0.035" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 90 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020MW BD-L30040MW BD-L30060MW BD-L30080MW BD-L30100MW BD-L30120MW BD-L30150MW BD-L30200MW
4 BD-L40020MW BD-L40040MW BD-L40060MW BD-L40080MW BD-L40100MW BD-L40120MW BD-L40150MW BD-L40200MW
5 BD-L50020MW BD-L50040MW BD-L50060MW BD-L50080MW BD-L50100MW BD-L50120MW BD-L50150MW BD-L50200MW
6 BD-L60020MW BD-L60040MW BD-L60060MW BD-L60080MW BD-L60100MW BD-L60120MW BD-L60150MW BD-L60200MW
7 BD-L70020MW BD-L70040MW BD-L70060MW BD-L70080MW BD-L70100MW BD-L70120MW BD-L70150MW BD-L70200MW
8 BD-L80020MW BD-L80040MW BD-L80060MW BD-L80080MW — — — —
9 BD-L90020MW BD-L90040MW BD-L90060MW BD-L90080MW — — — —
10 BD-LX0020MW BD-LX0040MW BD-LX0060MW BD-LX0080MW — — — —
12 BD-LX2020MW BD-LX2040MW — — — — — —
METACROSS® OTW 0.035" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 135 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
3 BD-L30020CW BD-L30040CW BD-L30060CW BD-L30080CW BD-L30100CW BD-L30120CW BD-L30150CW BD-L30200CW
4 BD-L40020CW BD-L40040CW BD-L40060CW BD-L40080CW BD-L40100CW BD-L40120CW BD-L40150CW BD-L40200CW
5 BD-L50020CW BD-L50040CW BD-L50060CW BD-L50080CW BD-L50100CW BD-L50120CW BD-L50150CW BD-L50200CW
6 BD-L60020CW BD-L60040CW BD-L60060CW BD-L60080CW BD-L60100CW BD-L60120CW BD-L60150CW BD-L60200CW
7 BD-L70020CW BD-L70040CW BD-L70060CW BD-L70080CW BD-L70100CW BD-L70120CW BD-L70150CW BD-L70200CW
8 BD-L80020CW BD-L80040CW BD-L80060CW BD-L80080CW — — — —
9 BD-L90020CW BD-L90040CW BD-L90060CW BD-L90080CW — — — —
10 BD-LX0020CW BD-LX0040CW BD-LX0060CW BD-LX0080CW — — — —
12 BD-LX2020CW BD-LX2040CW — — — — — —
5Fr
5Fr
5Fr
6Fr

6 BD-F60020LR BD-F60040LR BD-F60060LR BD-F60080LR BD-F60100LR BD-F60120LR BD-F60150LR BD-F60200LR
CROSSTELLA® OTW
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSSTELLA® OTW 0.018" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 150 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 60 80 100 120 150 200
2 BD-F20020LW BD-F20040LW BD-F20060LW BD-F20080LW BD-F20100LW BD-F20120LW BD-F20150LW BD-F20200LW
2.5 BD-F25020LW BD-F25040LW BD-F25060LW BD-F25080LW BD-F25100LW BD-F25120LW BD-F25150LW BD-F25200LW
3 BD-F30020LW BD-F30040LW BD-F30060LW BD-F30080LW BD-F30100LW BD-F30120LW BD-F30150LW BD-F30200LW
4 BD-F40020LW BD-F40040LW BD-F40060LW BD-F40080LW BD-F40100LW BD-F40120LW BD-F40150LW BD-F40200LW
5 BD-F50020LW BD-F50040LW BD-F50060LW BD-F50080LW BD-F50100LW BD-F50120LW BD-F50150LW BD-F50200LW
6 BD-F60020LW BD-F60040LW BD-F60060LW BD-F60080LW BD-F60100LW BD-F60120LW BD-F60150LW BD-F60200LW
5Fr
4Fr
©2018 Terumo Medical Corporation. All rights reserved. PM-00605
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSPERIO® RX 0.014" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 150 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 80 120 150 200
1.5 BD-B15020LR BD-B15040LR BD-B15080LR BD-B15120LR — —
2 — BD-B20040LR BD-B20080LR BD-B20120LR BD-B20150LR BD-B20200LR
2.5 — BD-B25040LR BD-B25080LR BD-B25120LR BD-B25150LR BD-B25200LR
3 — BD-B30040LR BD-B30080LR BD-B30120LR BD-B30150LR BD-B30200LR
3.5 — BD-B35040LR BD-B35080LR BD-B35120LR BD-B35150LR BD-B35200LR
4 — BD-B40040LR BD-B40080LR BD-B40120LR BD-B40150LR BD-B40200LR
4Fr
CROSPERIO® RX
CROSPERIO® OTW
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSPERIO® OTW 0.014" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 65 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 80 120 150 200
1.5 BD-B15020SW BD-B15040SW BD-B15080SW BD-B15120SW — —
2 — BD-B20040SW BD-B20080SW BD-B20120SW BD-B20150SW BD-B20200SW
2.5 — BD-B25040SW BD-B25080SW BD-B25120SW BD-B25150SW BD-B25200SW
3 — BD-B30040SW BD-B30080SW BD-B30120SW BD-B30150SW BD-B30200SW
3.5 — BD-B35040SW BD-B35080SW BD-B35120SW BD-B35150SW BD-B35200SW
4 — BD-B40040SW BD-B40080SW BD-B40120SW BD-B40150SW BD-B40200SW
CROSPERIO® OTW 0.014" PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – 150 cm
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
20 40 80 120 150 200
1.5 BD-B15020LW BD-B15040LW BD-B15080LW BD-B15120LW — —
2 — BD-B20040LW BD-B20080LW BD-B20120LW BD-B20150LW BD-B20200LW
2.5 — BD-B25040LW BD-B25080LW BD-B25120LW BD-B25150LW BD-B25200LW
3 — BD-B30040LW BD-B30080LW BD-B30120LW BD-B30150LW BD-B30200LW
3.5 — BD-B35040LW BD-B35080LW BD-B35120LW BD-B35150LW BD-B35200LW
4 — BD-B40040LW BD-B40080LW BD-B40120LW BD-B40150LW BD-B40200LW
4Fr
4Fr
©2018 Terumo Medical Corporation. All rights reserved. PM-00605
Certificate